
SCHEDULE - NORTH STARS
winter 2007 / RINX - SPECIAL DRY

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Nov 09, 07 1 BUSHWHACKERS 6 NORTH STARS 11:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 12, 07 7 NORTH STARS 3 KEN SHAW 8:15 pm -

Thu, Nov 22, 07 2 TORONTO ACES 7 NORTH STARS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Nov 27, 07 2 NORTH STARS 2 VAUGHAN OILERS 8:15 pm -

Sat, Dec 01, 07 5 NORTH STARS 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 6:00 pm -

Mon, Dec 03, 07 2 NORTH STARS 3 ORANGE KRUSH 8:15 pm -

Thu, Dec 13, 07 2 RESCUE RANGERS 1 NORTH STARS 11:00 pm -

Fri, Dec 21, 07 1 NORTH STARS 1 RAMPAGE 6:30 pm -

Thu, Dec 27, 07 1 GLADIATORS 4 NORTH STARS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jan 07, 08 2 ORANGE KRUSH 1 NORTH STARS 7:15 pm -

Mon, Jan 14, 08 4 NORTH STARS 3 BUSHWHACKERS 7:15 pm -

Mon, Jan 21, 08 2 KEN SHAW 1 NORTH STARS 9:00 pm -

Fri, Feb 01, 08 4 NORTH STARS 2 TORONTO ACES 10:00 pm -

Mon, Feb 04, 08 5 VAUGHAN OILERS 1 NORTH STARS 11:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 10, 08 1 2 NORTH STARS 0 ORANGE KRUSH 4:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 13, 08 1 1 ORANGE KRUSH 5 NORTH STARS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Feb 19, 08 2 3 NORTH STARS 0 RAMPAGE 8:15 pm -

Fri, Feb 22, 08 2 4 RAMPAGE 1 NORTH STARS 10:00 pm -


